

Joginder Singh Vs. Gov. of India (arb-27-17)

Present: None

File has been taken up today in view of Covid-19 outbreak and instructions received from Hon'ble High Court vide letter dated 30.03.2020 and other letters received from time to time. Case is now adjourned to 04.12.2020 for the purpose already fixed. All concerned be informed accordingly.

(Rajnish Garg)
ADJ/MACT/AA
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
(UID No. PB0088)

Date of order: 02.11.2020

Neeraj
(Stenographer-II)