

Joginder Singh Vs. Govt. of India

ARB-27-2017

Present: Sh. Jatin Arora, Advocate, for petitioner.
Sh. Neeraj Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.
Respondent No.3 ex parte.

Objections not filed. On request of Ld. Counsel for respondents
No.1 and 2, case is adjourned to **11.01.2024** for filing objections.

Date of Order: 21.11.2023

Rahul Verma

(Harsimranjit Singh)
Additional District Judge
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No. PB-0234